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Monday   6:30 pm Lanes 1 - 10River Rock Lanes
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 Long Drink 35 5 33 6 55 1 123 56.7 1204 3498 1292 3762
2 8 American Legion 46 1 39 4 49 2 134 61.8 1143 3223 1254 3494
3 1 River Rock BMF 32 7 31 7 43 3 106 48.8 1147 3171 1254 3486
4 4 OK Rental 40 4 41 3 38 4 119 54.8 1149 3109 1271 3475
5 6 Jamie's Team 33 6 30 8 38 5 101 46.5 1076 3068 1272 3619
6 2 Johnson & Berry 24 10 44 1 35 6 103 47.5 1074 2970 1266 3542
7 7 Pizza Hut Wing Street 41 3 41 2 34 7 116 53.5 1244 3293 1335 3566
8 3 Road Machinery Supply 29 8 29 9 34 8 92 42.4 1136 3034 1256 3493
9 9 Gauthier Insurance 25 9 25 10 32 9 82 37.8 1047 3022 1216 3514

10 10 Under Dogs 45 2 37 5 27 10 109 50.2 1033 3019 1231 3544

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Under Dogs 1043 1123 1018 3184 5 <---> Road Machinery Suppl 1032 1004 1056 3092 2
3-4 OK Rental 1118 1074 1084 3276 5 <---> Jamie's Team 935 1081 996 3012 2
5-6 American Legion 1225 1042 1111 3378 5 <---> Johnson & Berry 1065 1144 1093 3302 2
7-8 Long Drink 1020 1108 1221 3349 5 <---> Pizza Hut Wing Street 1052 1052 1134 3238 2

9-10 Gauthier Insurance 1079 1151 1034 3264 2 <---> River Rock BMF 1069 1168 1113 3350 5

Thanks for bowling! We hope you had a good time. See you next season!

Individual High Averages
227.93 Kyle Maki 221.57 Josh Larson 216.27 Tim Starrine
211.80 Duane Rantala 210.43 Dylan Junak 208.75 Jared Kontio
208.22 Jerry Harris 207.43 Mike Busick 206.14 Roger Kipling

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 1143 American Legion 1131 Long Drink 1065 River Rock BMF
Scratch Series 3132 American Legion 3079 Long Drink 3041 River Rock BMF

Handicap Game 1225 American Legion 1221 Long Drink 1168 River Rock BMF
Handicap Series 3378 American Legion 3350 River Rock BMF 3349 Long Drink

Scratch Game 278 Chris Hytinen 278 Josh Larson 258 Kyle Maki
258 Glenn Ayotte 256 Wayne Charbonneau 256 Eric Nault

256 Britton Bimel
Scratch Series 740 Kyle Maki 737 Glenn Ayotte 691 Josh Larson

683 Jerry Harris 658 Kevin Lau 650 Britton Bimel

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1244 Pizza Hut Wing Street 1204 Long Drink 1149 OK Rental

1147 River Rock BMF 1143 American Legion 1136 Road Machinery Supply
1076 Jamie's Team 1074 Johnson & Berry 1047 Gauthier Insurance

Scratch Series 3498 Long Drink 3293 Pizza Hut Wing Street 3223 American Legion
3171 River Rock BMF 3109 OK Rental 3068 Jamie's Team
3034 Road Machinery Supply 3022 Gauthier Insurance 3019 Under Dogs

Handicap Game 1335 Pizza Hut Wing Street 1292 Long Drink 1272 Jamie's Team
1271 OK Rental 1266 Johnson & Berry 1256 Road Machinery Supply
1254 River Rock BMF 1254 American Legion 1231 Under Dogs

Handicap Series 3762 Long Drink 3619 Jamie's Team 3566 Pizza Hut Wing Street
3544 Under Dogs 3542 Johnson & Berry 3514 Gauthier Insurance
3494 American Legion 3493 Road Machinery Supply 3486 River Rock BMF

Scratch Game 300 Kyle Maki 300 Brian Perry 299 Jed Perry
299 Jason Rivord 290 Edsel Syrjala 288 Jerry Harris
287 Dylan Junak 279 Kevin Lau 279 Duane Rantala
279 Stephen Kangas 279 Jason Nicholas 279 Jared Kontio

Scratch Series 806 Kyle Maki 775 Tim Starrine 772 Josh Larson
766 Stephen Kangas 766 Dylan Junak 752 Jared Kontio
743 Derek Abraham 738 Roger Kipling 723 Jerry Harris
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - River Rock BMF

6 R Larry M. Bluse 179 0 12956 72 544 468 0 0
163 R Brian K. Perry 183 0 15382 84 626 538 180 194 189 563 563

9 R Doug W. Kaleva 182 0 16967 93 601 504 191 202 158 551 551
10 R Neil J. Paavola 175 0 7889 45 559 510 173 189 183 545 545

109 R Tim S. Starrine 216 0 14274 66 699 629 200 223 222 645 645
67 R Glenn J. Ayotte 232 0 8372 36 715 675 222 257 258 737 737
66 R Gerald S. Racine 166 0 9971 60 550 486 0 0

126 R Vinnie LaCombe bk215 0 742 3 746 739 0 0
65 R Ike Isaacson bk195 0 0 0 0 0

175 R Danny Koski 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 - Johnson & Berry

23 R Max T. Lenten 158 0 11911 75 491 412 197 192 176 565 565
97 R Scott A. Niemi 163 0 13769 84 499 411 155 169 190 514 514
54 R Denny Frisk 179 0 11827 66 593 523 159 154 189 502 502

196 R Michael R. Helppi 187 0 11805 63 603 536 0 0
141 R Jason J. Nicholas 197 0 13020 66 642 572 160 238 160 558 558

55 R Edsel C. Syrjala 195 0 14104 72 596 520 206 203 190 599 599
137 R Brad E. Nicholas 198 0 5940 30 627 593 0 0

3 - Road Machinery Supply
26 R Brian G. Maki 198 0 17293 87 617 526 251 224 147 622 622

166 R Jonathan T. Hird 181 0 13588 75 608 529 191 149 180 520 520
122 L Greg S. Sundberg 187 0 6756 36 576 536 149 142 185 476 476
155 R Kenneth A. Hantz 149 0 5848 39 452 409 0 0

72 R Paul D. LaCombe 192 0 17311 90 638 544 128 218 180 526 526
106 R Eric S. Nault 217 0 6514 30 680 646 205 163 256 624 624
221 R Carl J. Peterson 172 0 3631 21 521 496 0 0
211 R Kyle T. Taisto 171 0 7712 45 544 495 0 0
129 R Marc E. Bottari 195 0 8228 42 592 546 0 0

4 - OK Rental
114 R Glenn B. Fosmo 184 0 13278 72 597 521 196 224 225 645 645

63 L Steve B. Pohlman 187 0 17436 93 612 515 171 171 190 532 532
153 R Roger L. Kipling 206 0 17934 87 696 605 244 193 169 606 606

33 L Mark D. Ketchem 190 0 13712 72 613 537 224 186 164 574 574
206 R Glenn R. Hintsala 206 0 5588 27 622 591 170 187 223 580 580
171 R Andrew D. Coombs 181 0 8702 48 580 528 0 0

75 R Greg J. Elmquist 168 0 3547 21 509 484 0 0
11 R Gordy Conradson 205 0 8000 39 652 609 0 0

5 - Long Drink
190 R Nicholas J. Mewborn 168 0 15149 90 568 474 135 190 206 531 531
192 R Jacob D. Greer 175 0 8957 51 547 492 152 147 187 486 486
193 R Jared M. Kontio 208 0 19414 93 650 553 195 211 225 631 631

2 R Kyle M. Maki 227 0 19830 87 690 599 247 258 235 740 740
197 R Josh L. Larson 221 0 16618 75 698 619 201 212 278 691 691
195 R Trent M. Bailey 135 0 2854 21 410 385 0 0
218 R John P. Mitchell bk192 0 1228 6 617 607 0 0
199 R Jordan S. Windahl bk204 0 0 0 0 0
213 R Lucas J. Solka 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

6 - Jamie's Team
59 R Harold W. Reichardt 181 0 15242 84 592 504 146 170 198 514 514
37 R Bill Peterson 175 0 15264 87 576 485 142 164 117 423 423

170 R Jake Foster 172 0 12946 75 548 469 0 0
202 R Mark S. Sundberg 153 0 12472 81 464 379 0 0
120 R Mike Sundberg 201 0 12715 63 617 550 183 223 177 583 583
108 R Greg J. Michels 202 0 9105 45 639 590 153 213 193 559 559

36 R Rick A. Wertanen bk196 0 0 0 0 0
1 Vacant 175 0 4455 27 525 494 165 165 165 495 495

7 - Pizza Hut Wing Street
46 R Duane W. Rantala 211 0 18427 87 653 562 197 181 179 557 557

165 R Jason J. Rivord 196 0 13548 69 636 563 149 180 217 546 546
50 R Dick Harris 186 0 15671 84 598 510 181 175 228 584 584

160 L Jed Perry 205 0 17220 84 702 614 218 207 191 616 616
70 R Stephen J. Kangas 218 0 11774 54 709 651 0 0
83 R Jerry T. Harris 208 0 16241 78 688 606 223 225 235 683 683

184 R Paul L. Clark bk196 0 0 0 0 0
8 - American Legion

22 R Derek M. Abraham 220 0 11226 51 708 653 215 200 203 618 618
24 R Michael V. Trickey 195 0 8788 45 620 571 0 0

3 R Kevin M. Lau 196 0 18277 93 635 538 223 205 230 658 658
21 R Dave A. Abraham 177 0 14409 81 543 458 214 184 192 590 590
93 R Chris Hytinen 209 0 11923 57 677 616 278 188 179 645 645

127 R Mike T. Busick 207 0 18046 87 674 583 213 183 225 621 621
99 R Jim Goloversic 160 0 2882 18 499 477 0 0

169 R Stephen J. Swentik 172 0 5182 30 527 493 0 0
9 - Gauthier Insurance

68 R Jim Bauer 178 0 15892 89 576 483 182 161 184 527 527
145 L Mike Chapman 166 0 13004 78 523 441 148 163 134 445 445

5 R Michael C. Deering 194 0 14564 75 646 567 181 204 216 601 601
102 R Wayne P. Charbonneau 183 0 12139 66 557 487 227 256 156 639 639
180 R Rick J. Dault 193 0 13900 72 650 574 0 0
179 R Bruce A. Novotny 192 0 14405 75 649 570 172 198 175 545 545
220 R Samuel Stenerson 190 0 2287 12 578 562 0 0

41 R Dave St. Onge bk172 0 509 3 511 504 0 0
10 - Under Dogs

150 R David T. Bimel 136 0 12144 89 460 367 134 145 119 398 398
205 R Charlie D. Scott 180 0 15159 84 588 500 167 223 153 543 543
161 R Ryan P. LaFountain 193 0 14482 75 650 571 180 160 191 531 531
204 R Dylan M. Junak 210 0 18939 90 684 590 187 176 210 573 573
215 R Britton B. Bimel 199 0 16142 81 658 573 212 256 182 650 650
219 R Matt LaFountain 201 0 5445 27 615 584 0 0

President: Gordy Conradson gordy@okrentalsales.com
Vice President: Dave Abraham abrcr4115@gmail.com

Secretary/Treasurer: Harold Reichardt ricedianne@charter.net
USBC Certification:    Lane Certification: 90021
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Congratulations to American Legion!!!

     Semifinal #1   -  American Legion - Game 1 - 1225  Game 2 - 1042
Game 3 - 1111
                       Johnson & Berry - Game 1 - 1065  Game 2 - 1144
Game 3 - 1093

      Semifinal #2  -   Long Drink       Game 1 - 1020  Game 2 - 1108
Game 3 - 1221
                       Pizza Hut WS    - Game 1 - 1052  Game 2 - 1052
Game 3 - 1134

     Championship-     American Legion - Game 1 - 1089  Game 2 - 1144
Game 3 - 1011
        Match          Long Drink      - Game 1 - 1139  Game 2 - 1076
Game 3 -  983

     2023 - 2024 League Champions   -   AMERICAN LEGION !!!

High Scratch Games & Series Monday 04/22/2024

1)  Josh Larson -          278 & 691***
    Chris Hytinen -        278 & 645
3)  Kyle Maki -            258 & 740*
    Glenn Ayotte -         258 & 737**
5)  Britton Bimel -        256 & 650
    Wayne Charbonneau -    256 & 639
    Eric Nault -           256 & 624
8)  Brian Maki -           251 & 622
9)  Roger Kipling -        244 & 606
10) Jason Nicholas -       238 & 558
11) Jerry Harris -         235 & 683****
12) Kevin Lau -            230 & 658*****
13) Dick Harris -          228 & 584
14) Glenn Fosmo -          225 & 645
    Jared Kontio -         225 & 631
    Mike Busick -          225 & 621
17) Mark Ketchem -         224 & 574
18) Tim Starrine -         223 & 645
    Mike Sundberg -        223 & 583
    Glenn Hintsala -       223 & 580
    Charlie Scott -        223 & 543
22) Jed Perry -            218 & 616
    Paul LaCombe -         218 & 526
24) Jason Rivord -         217 & 546
25) Mike Deering -         216 & 601
26) Derek Abraham -        215 & 618
27) Dave Abraham -         214 & 590
28) Greg Michels -         213 & 559
29) Dylan Junak -          210 & 573
30) Edsel Syrjala -        206 & 599
    Nick Mewborn -         206 & 531
32) Doug Kaleva -          202 & 551
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